
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 4100 3872 1 1

2 Chandel 2260 2241 2 2

3 Churachandpur 2 2 3557 3547 3 3

4 Imphal East 6977 6966 4 4

5 Imphal West 8657 8656 5 5

6 Jiribam 1508 1497 6 6

7 Kakching 3016 2400 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 4 1058 857 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 4 3 2732 2416 9 9

10 Noney 2179 1778 10 10

11 Pherzawl 1379 1103 11 11

12 Senapati 3322 3259 12 12

13 Tamenglong 8 8 2656 2649 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 3 3 2162 2162 14 14

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_13-03-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 13-03-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(13th March, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 13th 

March, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Bishnupur 196373 144692 73.68 116264 59.21 Bishnupur

174000

8199

Chandel 1435

Churachandpur 191047 115939 60.69 100193 52.44 Churachandpur 9939

Chandel 41655 31650 75.98 24311 58.36

Imphal East 17330

Imphal West 443065 343305 77.48 292656 66.05 Imphal West 21407

Imphal East 378490 287077 75.85 235332 62.18

Kakching 119836 93587 78.10 79734 66.54 Kakching 5832

Jiribam 40225 29407 73.11 24610 61.18

Kangpokpi 226948 50777 22.37 36476 16.07 Kangpokpi 4962

Kamjong 36837 13941 37.85 9992 27.12

Pherzawl 39785 14178 35.64 14145 35.55 Pherzawl 1027

Noney 47347 20577 43.46 16005 33.80

Tamenglong 56602 24948 44.08 18885 33.36 Tamenglong 1720

Senapati 97654 34602 35.43 28173 28.85

Tengnoupal 59806 29394 49.15 21625 36.16

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

Achievement

District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 13-03-2022_07:30 pm)

3499

214

3804

6908

8368

Tengnoupal 1559

Senapati 1446

Noney 1047

Kamjong 308

Jiribam 844

Sl. no.

117

2880

122

1866

323

444

470

621

135

15 Thoubal 5380 5269 15 15

16 Ukhrul 14 14 2347 2330 16 16

39 34 53290 51002 50.16 37.87

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose

Precauti

onary 

dose

1st Dose
2nd 

Dose
1st Dose

2nd 

Dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary 

dose

1st Dose 2nd Dose
Precautio

nary dose

Total 

Doses
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 0 0 0 2569 2324 881 4620 4661 3252 8199 3499 81870 59574 33162 27558 22471 18648 37 152891 116264 4170 273325

2 Chandel 0 0 0 0 1159 1069 471 4019 4060 3667 1435 214 16857 11803 5953 4445 3662 2720 61 33085 24311 4199 61595

3 Churachandpur 0 0 1 0 0 20 18 3 11 19 9 7 2 1 0 40 30 21 91 3249 2912 982 10686 10167 4504 9939 3804 66749 53253 21676 18375 13579 11682 74 125878 100193 5560 231631

4 Imphal East 0 0 0 0 9126 8815 3088 19022 19125 9288 17330 6908 151777 110760 68462 57277 38690 32447 323 304407 235332 12699 552438

5 Imphal West 0 0 0 0 13435 11994 4039 32745 28474 11709 21407 8368 169853 133797 79908 68943 47364 41080 342 364712 292656 16090 673458

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 492 433 36 2129 1900 1546 844 117 17856 14141 6158 5455 2772 2564 2 30251 24610 1584 56445

7 Kakching 0 0 0 0 986 833 431 3496 3057 1728 5832 2880 51914 39831 22484 19760 14707 13373 38 99419 79734 2197 181350

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 28 5 17 4 5 0 17 50 0 67 541 539 46 977 839 197 308 122 8304 5374 2407 1843 1712 1275 1 14249 9992 244 24485

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 3 7 0 0 1 0 17 4 0 21 1552 1293 168 2443 2277 1080 4962 1866 31858 20635 9767 6791 5157 3614 29 55739 36476 1277 93492

10 Noney 0 0 0 0 674 584 225 2204 1870 1744 1047 323 12109 8594 3388 2860 2202 1774 5 21624 16005 1974 39603

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 610 584 191 359 412 105 1027 444 8034 7644 2973 2922 2202 2139 79 15205 14145 375 29725

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 995 968 68 2924 2769 1630 1446 470 21823 16621 5631 4676 3229 2669 16 36048 28173 1714 65935

13 Tamenglong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 4 11 2 3 0 12 26 0 38 770 674 115 2287 2123 1647 1720 621 14885 9999 4364 3428 2642 2040 21 26668 18885 1783 47336

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 4 10 4 18 870 730 207 3099 2868 1993 1559 135 17315 11712 5380 4179 2730 2001 23 30953 21625 2223 54801

15 Thoubal 0 0 0 0 3166 3009 798 8022 7675 3896 9093 3054 90141 61423 35402 29140 20702 17406 55 166526 121707 4749 292982

Thoubal 253581 157433 62.08 121707 48.00 Thoubal 9093

Total Total 2341000 1435489 61.32 1165676 49.79 Total

Ukhrul 111749 43982 39.36 25568 22.88

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(13th March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 13th March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

174000 87270

Ukhrul 1122

3054

222

33047

16 Ukhrul 0 0 3 0 0 14 3 18 150 62 41 25 31 10 0 225 115 17 357 1162 1174 242 3168 3544 2041 1122 222 25560 12896 8216 4523 5876 3209 36 45104 25568 2319 72991

0 0 5 0 0 37 22 21 186 130 68 64 39 20 0 315 235 42 592 41356 37935 11988 102200 95821 50027 87270 33047 786905 578057 315331 262175 189697 158641 1142 1522759 1165676 63157 2751592Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 13th March, 2022_07.30 pm


